
First Name Last Name Title Company Email Address

Dale Allen President & Co-Founder DXtera Institute dallen@dxtera.org

Jason Andries Coordinator of Network Operations Campus Manitoba andriesj@campusmanitoba.ca

Matt Bemis Associate Registrar USC wbemis@usc.edu

Jerry Bracken Member SPEEDE Committee jdbracke@BYU.EDU

Barbara Cecchetto Director, Admissions, Systems & Data Analysis Ryerson University bcecchet@ryerson.ca

Mary Chapin Chief Legal Officer National Student Clearinghouse mchapin@studentclearinghouse.org

Helen Chen Research Scientist Stanford University hlchen@stanford.edu

Scott Cheney Executive Director Credential Engine scheney@credentialengine.org

Mark Cohen Product Manager, Transcripts California Community Colleges Technology Centermcohen@ccctechcenter.org

Josh Dietrich VP, Product Management Ellucian josh.dietrich@ellucian.com

Liz Dietz VP Strategy & Product Management, Workday Student Workday liz.dietz@workday.com

Tuan Do Senior Director for Infrastructure Services, ITS San Francisco State University doey@SFSU.EDU

Andy Dowling CEO Digitary andy.dowling@digitary.net

Nicole Engelbert Vice President, Higher Education Development Oracle nicole.engelbert@oracle.com

Doug Falk CIO National Student Clearinghouse falk@studentclearinghouse.org

Jeff Grann Credential Solutions Lead Credential Engine jgrann@credentialengine.org

Kim Grenier Mintenko Acting Executive Director Campus Manitoba greniermintenkok@campusmanitoba.ca

Gary Hamilton System Analyst, Student Information Systems Stanford University garyham@stanford.edu

Darin Hobbs University Registrar Western Governors University Darin.Hobbs@wgu.edu

Doug Holmes Acting Manager, eTranscripts Ontario Universities' Application Centre holmes@ouac.on.ca

Mei Hung Application Developer Stanford University meihung@stanford.edu

Alexander Jackl CEO & President Bardic Systems, Inc. alex@bardicsystems.com

Brandon Jackson Chief Product & Technology Officer The Common Application bjackson@commonapp.org

Robert Kalbfleisch Systems Analyst Wilfrid Laurier University rkalbfleisch@wlu.ca

Reid Kallman Associate Registrar, Enrollment & Records Services University of Colorado Boulder Reid.Kallman@Colorado.EDU

Jenifer Kautzman Associate Director American Council on Education jkautzman@acenet.edu

Jim Kelly Senior Director of Technology Educational Credential Evaluators jkelly@ece.org

Jennifer Kim Director of Membership Services PESC Jennifer.Kim@PESC.org

Jennifer Kitching Team Lead, eTranscripts Ontario Universities' Application Centre kitching@ouac.on.ca

Mark McConahay Associate Vice Provost & Registrar Indiana University mcconaha@INDIANA.EDU

David Moldoff CEO AcademyOne dmoldoff@ACADEMYONE.COM

James Murray-Beckman COO Digitary jmb@digitary.net

Kristi Myers Systems Integration Analyst Great Lakes kblabaum@GLHEC.ORG



Dearbhail O'Crowley Product Manager Workday dearv.ocrowley@workday.com

Felix Ortiz CEO Viridis felix@viridislearning.com

Stan Novak Interdepartmental Liaison CollegeSource, Inc stan@collegesource.com

James Pankratz Programmer/Analyst III Ontario Universities' Application Centre pankratz@ouac.on.ca

Jennifer Paradise-McCurdy Director, Business Services Ontario Universities' Application Centre paradise@ouac.on.ca

Shelagh Pepper Associate Registrar Wilfrid Laurier University spepper@wlu.ca

Carolyn Posa Assistant Registrar, Student Records and Legislated ReportingRyerson University cposa@ryerson.ca

Simone Ravaioli Business Development Executive Digitary simone.ravaioli@digitary.net

Jenny Rickard President & CEO The Common Application ajohnson@commonapp.org

Ken Sauer Senior Associate Commissioner and Chief Academic OfficerIndiana Commission for Higher Education ksauer@che.in.gov

Margit Schatzman President Educational Credential Evaluators, Inc. margit@ece.org

John Schoenborn Customer Success Analyst CollegeSource johns@collegesource.com

Michael R. Seidel Senior Data Analyst University of Pittsburgh mrs160@pitt.edu

Angela Selden CEO DIGARC aselden@digarc.com

Michael Sessa President & CEO PESC Michael.Sessa@PESC.org

Joellen Shendy Associate Vice Provost & Registrar UMUC Joellen.Shendy@umuc.edu

Monterey Sims Director, Admissions & Evaluation University of Phoenix Monterey.Sims@phoenix.edu

Rick Skeel Director, Product Management Ellucian rick.skeel@ellucian.com

Siva Surapaneni Senior Product Manager Workday Inc. siva.surapaneni@workday.com

Randy Timmons CEO Sigma Systems rtimmons@SIGMASYS.COM

David Tiss Director Development Common Application dtiss@commonapp.org

Ted Tollefson Vice President - Sales DIGARC ttollefson@digarc.com

Anne Valentine CEO DegreeData anne@degreedata.com

Francisco Valines Director of Financial Aid Florida International University valinesf@FIU.EDU

Bert van der Geest Project Director BC Ministry of Education bvdgeest@telus.net

Jason Weaver Senior Director, Product Management Parchment jweaver@parchment.com

Vivian Wong Group Vice President, Higher Ed Product Development Oracle vivian.w.wong@oracle.com


